  www.nortelco.no DATASHEET1
© NORTELCO AS   |   Nortelco MultiLED PT4   |   tel 22 57 61 00   |   post@nortelco.no
Luminous Flux Lamp 140 lm/W
Nortelco MultiLED PT4
Modular LED Floodlight System, ISO 9001:2008
NEW
Nortelco MultiLED PT4 specifi cation
Input Voltage AC90-277 V 50/60 Hz CCT 2700-6500K
Power Factor > 0.95 Power Effi ciency > 90%
LED Type Philips LUMILEDS Beam Angel 30°/ 60°/ 120°
LED Initial Flux 170-180 lm/W IP Grade IP65
Lamp Initial Flux 140 lm/W ± 5% Working Temperature -40°C to +60°C
Working Life 50 000 hours
Model LED Power LED Quantity Lamp Size (mm) Net Weight (kg)
PT4-100W 100W 168 pcs 226 x 183 x 102 2.8 ± 5%
PT4-200W 200W 336 pcs 230 x 242 x 194 4.1 ± 5%
PT4-300W 300W 504 pcs 340 x 242 x 194 5.6 ± 5%
PT4-400W 400W 672 pcs 422 x 243 x 221 7.6 ± 5%
PT4-600W 600W 1008 pcs 422 x 243 x 336 10.5 ± 5%
  www.nortelco.no DATASHEET2
© NORTELCO AS   |   Nortelco MultiLED PT4   |   tel 22 57 61 00   |   post@nortelco.no
Various installation
  www.nortelco.no DATASHEET3